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PRESSUPOST 2019 %

APORTACIÓ CO.BAS

TELÈFON

MATERIAL OFICINA

WEB

MATERIAL INFORMÀTIC

FULLS DE DESPESES

JURÍDIC

MOBILIARI

2.280,00 €

120,00 €

1.000,00 €

1.700,00 €

1.000,00 €

5.000,00 €

3.000,00 €

1.000,00 €

APORTACIÓ 
CO.BAS

TELÈFON MATERIAL 
OFICINA

WEB MATERIAL 
INFORMÀTIC

FULLS DE 
DESPESES 

JURÍDIC MOBILIARI

PRESSUPOST 2019   15.100,00 €  


